EKTA-14 : MURBAD : 22/06/2019

Sr. No. Coupon No. Name of Participants Standard
1 5781 SHANTANU JADHAV 1ST
2 5782 AKSHAY BHOIR 1ST
3 5783 SAI PAWAR 1ST
4 5784 HARSHALA BHOIR 1ST
5 5785 VEDIKA BHOIR 1ST
6 5786 ARYA BHOIR 1ST
7/ 5787 SONALI WAGH 1ST
8 5812 KARTIKI BHOIR 1ST
9 5813 KIRAN SASANE 1ST
10 5814 BHUMIKA BHOIR 1ST
11 5815 AARTI BHOIR 1ST
12 5816 MANASVI BHOIR 1ST
13 98117 PRIYA VISHE 1ST
14 5818 SOHAM BHANGRATH 1ST
15 5819 ANIL BHOIR 1ST
16 5820 KETAN BHOIR 1ST
17 5821 YASH BHOIR 1ST
18 5822 SAHIL VISHE 1ST
19 5823 SHUBHAM BHOIR 1ST
20 5824 JAY BHOIR 1ST
21 5920 SUVARNA WAGH 1ST
22 5921 ROHIT WAGH 1ST
23 5922 SURAJ WAGH 1ST
24 5923 SAHIL PAWAR 1ST
25 5924 SAMEER PAWAR 1ST
26 5925 SWAPNALI VISHE 1ST
27 5926 PURVA VISHE 1ST
28 5927 ARVIND JADHAV 1ST
29 5928 SUNIL WAGH 1ST
30 5929 MAMTA JADHAV 1ST
31 5788 SOHAM BHOIR 2ND

32 5789 NARESH BHOIR 2ND
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34
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37
38
39
40
41
42
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44
45
46
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48
49
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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63
64

Coupon No.
5790
5791
5792
5793
5794
5795
5796
5797
5825
5826
5827
5828
5829
5830
5831
5832
5833
5834
5835
5911
5912
5913
5914
5798
5799
5800
5801
5802
5803
5804
5805
5836

Name of Participants

AYAAN SHAIKH
MANAS BHOIR
BHAVESH BHOIR
DIPALI ROHAKE
ASMITA PAWAR
PRANJALI BHOIR
ARVINA SHAIKH
CHAITALI BHOIR
PRATHAMESH BHOIR
MAYUR BHOIR
VIGHNESH SHELVALE
RUPESH VISHE
DIPALI KAVATE
KASTURI BHOIR
DURVA VISHE
KASTURI VISHE
DIYA VISHE
ISHWARI VISHE
LAVANYA SASANE
SHITAL MUKANE
ANUJA WAGH
SOHAM BHOIR
SATISH BHOIR
ARYAN BHOIR
NILESH BHOIR
RAHUL BHOIR
SOHAM WAGH
SHUBHAM WAGH
KRUTIKA BHOIR
CHAITANYA BHOIR
GAURI JADHAV
HARSHAD BHANGRATH

Standard

2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD



65
66
67
68
69
70
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85
86
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88
89
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92
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94
95
96

Coupon No.
5837
5838
5839
5840
5841
5842
5843
5844
5845
5846
5847
5806
5807
5808
5809
5810
5811
5848
5849
5850
5851
5852
5853
5854
5855
5856
58517
5858
5859
5860
5861

5915

Name of Participants

VIRAJ BHOIR
ADITYA BHOIR
VIGHNESH BHOIR
SWARAJ VISHE
MANAS BHOIR
PAVAN BHOIR
HARSHAL VISHE
LAVANYA BHOIR
SAMIDHA BHOIR
ARYA BHOIR
AKSHARA RAUT
SANDESH BHOIR
ARYAN BHOIR
RAJ PAWAR
MANASI BHOIR
DIVYA BHOIR
JAYSHREE BHOIR
ARPITA BHOIR
JAGRUTI MOHAPE
PRACHI BHANGRATH
TANVI BHOIR
VEDIKA VISHE
KARAN BHOIR
LOKESH VISHE
MANISH VISHE
MANAS BHOIR
PRASAD VISHE
PREM BHOIR

RAJ BHOIR
AYUSH BHOIR
RUPESH KAVATE
SUNITA VATES

Standard

3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH

4TH



Coupon No. Name of Participants Standard

97 5916 YASH SHINDE 4TH
98 5917 TANMAY BHOIR 4TH
99 59118 ROHIT WAGH 4TH
100 5919 RUTIK VATESH 4TH
101 5862 HARSHALA KAVATE 5TH
102 5863 POURNIMA HILAM 5TH
103 5864 TEJAL NAVALE 5TH
104 5865 KAVERI BHOIR 5TH
105 5866 PURVA BHOIR 5TH
106 5867 PAREL SONGAL 5TH
107 5868 SAHIL SASANE 5TH
108 5869 SUMIT SASANE 5TH
109 5870 ARYAN VISHE 5TH
110 5871 GAURAV BHOIR 5TH
111 5872 MAYURESH PATIL 5TH
112 5873 ROSHAN VISHE 5TH
113 5874 SARTHAK BHOIR 5TH
114 5875 CHANDANA MOHAPE 6TH
115 5876 JAGRUTI THAKARE 6TH
116 5877 LAXMI RAUT 6TH
117 5878 MANASI BHOIR 6TH
118 5879 PRATIBHA BHANGRATH 6TH
9 5880 SARITA BHOIR 6TH
120 5881 SIDDHI VISHE 6TH
121 5882 YOGITA TOHAKE 6TH
122 5883 AJAY VISHE 6TH
123 5884 BHUSHAN MORE 6TH
124 5885 DHIRAJ BHOIR 6TH
125 5886 NIKHIL WAGH 6TH
126 5887 PARAS VISHE 6TH
il 2 5888 PRATIK BHOIR 6TH

128 5889 RUSHIKESH VISHE 6TH



Coupon No. Name of Participants Standard

129 5890 SAIRAJ TOHAKE 6TH
130 5891 SAURABH BHOIR 6TH
131 5892 OMKAR SHINDE 6TH
132 5893 TANMAY BHOIR 6TH
133 5894 SONALI BHOIR 7TH
134 5895 DIVYA BHOIR 7TH
135 5896 AARTI VISHE 7TH
136 5897 KAJAL VISHE 7TH
137 5898 SNEHAL PATIL 7TH
138 5899 VIDHI VAGHERE 7TH
159 5900 PRATIKSHA BHOIR TTH
140 5901 SANIKA BHOIR 7TH
141 5902 POURNIMA BHANGRATH 7TH
142 5903 SAKSHI VATES 7TH
143 5904 SAGAR KAVATE 7TH
144 5905 RUPESH WAGH 7TH
145 5906 ROHAN MUKANE 7TH
146 5907 PRATIK BHOIR 7TH
147 5908 KRUSHNA BHOIR 7TH
148 5909 PRAMOD BHOIR 7TH
149 5910 PRASHANT TOHAKE 7TH
150 5645 MAYURI BHOIR 8TH
151 5646 POOJA BHOIR 8TH
152 5647 RESHMA DALVI 8TH
153 5648 DIVYA MOHAPE 8TH
154 5649 DIKSHA MORE 8TH
55 5650 PRAJAKTA MORE 8TH
156 5651 KAJAL SONGAL 8TH
157 5652 ASHWINI RAUT 8TH
158 5653 SAKSHI VISHE 8TH
159 5654 TEJAL VISHE 8TH

160 5655 PRIYA WAGH 8TH



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

192

Coupon No.
5656
5657
5659
5660
5661
5662
5663
5664
5665
5667
5668
5669
5670
5671
5672
5673
5674
5676
5677
5678
5679
5680
5681
5682
5684
5685
5686
5687
5688
5689
5690
5691

Name of Participants

PRAKASH BHERE
GAURAV BHOIR
SURAJ ISHTE
GANESH GAIKAR
JAY MORE
MAYUR MORE
PRANAV MORE
VIKAS MORE

ANIL PAWAR
RUSHIKESH VARE
VIKAS VARE
ADITYA VISHE
GOVIND WAGH
KARAN WAGH
KASHINATH WAGH
KISHORE WAGH
MAHESH WAGH
SAGUN WAGH
SAGAR WAGH
SANCHIT WAGH
SANDIP WAGH
VAIBHAV WAGH
DIKSHA BHOIR
KANCHAN BHOIR
VAIJAYANTI BHOIR
VINITA BHOIR
GEETA AGADE
NIKITA ISHTE
NISHA ISHTE
USHA ISHTE
DEVAYANI MENGAL
HARSHALA MORE

Standard

8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
9TH
9TH
Sifinl
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH



193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

224

Coupon No.
5692
5693
5694
5695
5696
5697
5698
5699
5700
5701
5702
5703
5704
5705
5706
5707
5708
5709
5710
5711
Sii2
5713
5714
5715
5716
5717
5718
5719
5720
5721
5122

5723

Name of Participants

MANALI MORE
DIKSHA MURBADE
DAMINI SONGAL
HEERA THOMBARE
AKSHATA TOHAKE
NITA VARE
ASMITA VISHE
KALPANA VISHE
BABY WAGH
KOMAL WAGH
SHILA WAGH
VAISHALI WAGH
TUSHAR BHOIR
PRATIK BHOIR
VIVEK DISALE
SIDDHANT KAMBLE
NITIN MENGAL
SACHIN MORE
OMKAR MORE
SOMNATH PARDHI
RAHUL SHENDE
SANTOSH SHENDE
BHAGWAN SONGAL
OMKAR WAGHERE
OMKAR VISHE
CHETAN WAGH
UMESH WAGH
TANAJI BHALA
MOHAN BHASMA
VICKY MORE
SAMBHAJI WAGH
SAKSHI AARAJ

Standard

9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
Sifinl
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
10TH



225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

256

Coupon No.
5724
5725
5726
5727
5728
5729
5730
5731
5732
5733
5734
5735
5736
5737
5738
5739
5740
5741
5742
5743
5744
5745
5746
5747
5748
5749
5750
5751
5152
5754
5799

5756

Name of Participants

BALA BHALA
YUVRAJ BHALA
DARSHANA BHOIR
KOMAL BHOIR
MOHAN BHOIR
ROSHAN BHOIR
RAVIRAJ BHOIR
UMESH BHOIR
VAISHNAVI BHOIR
MOHAN DOHALE
PUSHPA FADASE
MANISHA GAIKAR
RAHUL GAIKAR
KRUNAL IRNAK
NILESH JADHAV
KUMAR KAVATE
NAKUL KAVATE
ADITYA KEMBARI
PRATIK LAVARE
HEMANT MENGAL
JYOTSANA MENGAL
SANDHYA MENGAL
DHANASHREE MORE
KARISHMA MORE
KAUSHAL MORE
MONIKA MORE
NAMRATA MORE
OMKAR MORE
RUPALI POTE
DIPAK SHENDE
ANIL SONGAL
ASHOK SONGAL

Standard

10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH

10TH



Coupon No. Name of Participants Standard

251 5757 KISHORE SONGAL 10TH
258 5759 BHAVESH VISHE 10TH
259 5760 DHANASHREE VISHE 10TH
260 5761 NIKHIL VISHE 10TH
261 5762 RUTIKA VISHE 10TH
262 5763 BHASKAR WAGH 10TH
263 5764 CHITRA WAGH 10TH
264 5765 DEEPAK WAGH 10TH
265 5766 GANESH WAGH 10TH
266 5767 KANTA WAGH 10TH

267 5769 RANI WAGH 10TH
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