EKTA-14: MURBAD: 22/06/2019

Sr. No.	Coupon No.	Name of Participants	Standard
1	5781	SHANTANU JADHAV	1ST
2	5782	AKSHAY BHOIR	1ST
3	5783	SAI PAWAR	1ST
4	5784	HARSHALA BHOIR	1ST
5	5785	VEDIKA BHOIR	1ST
6	5786	ARYA BHOIR	1ST
7	5787	SONALI WAGH	1ST
8	5812	KARTIKI BHOIR	1ST
9	5813	KIRAN SASANE	1ST
10	5814	BHUMIKA BHOIR	1ST
11	5815	AARTI BHOIR	1ST
12	5816	MANASVI BHOIR	1ST
13	5817	PRIYA VISHE	1ST
14	5818	SOHAM BHANGRATH	1ST
15	5819	ANIL BHOIR	1ST
16	5820	KETAN BHOIR	1ST
17	5821	YASH BHOIR	1ST
18	5822	SAHIL VISHE	1ST
19	5823	SHUBHAM BHOIR	1ST
20	5824	JAY BHOIR	1ST
21	5920	SUVARNA WAGH	1ST
22	5921	ROHIT WAGH	1ST
23	5922	SURAJ WAGH	1ST
24	5923	SAHIL PAWAR	1ST
25	5924	SAMEER PAWAR	1ST
26	5925	SWAPNALI VISHE	1ST
27	5926	PURVA VISHE	1ST

ARVIND JADHAV

MAMTA JADHAV

SOHAM BHOIR

NARESH BHOIR

SUNIL WAGH

1ST

1ST

1ST

2ND

2ND

5927

5928

5929

5788

5789

28

29

30

31

32

Sr. No.	Coupon No.	Name of Participants	Standard
33	5790	AYAAN SHAIKH	2ND
34	5791	MANAS BHOIR	2ND
35	5792	BHAVESH BHOIR	2ND
36	5793	DIPALI ROHAKE	2ND
37	5794	ASMITA PAWAR	2ND
38	5795	PRANJALI BHOIR	2ND
39	5796	ARVINA SHAIKH	2ND
40	5797	CHAITALI BHOIR	2ND
41	5825	PRATHAMESH BHOIR	2ND
42	5826	MAYUR BHOIR	2ND
43	5827	VIGHNESH SHELVALE	2ND
44	5828	RUPESH VISHE	2ND
45	5829	DIPALI KAVATE	2ND
46	5830	KASTURI BHOIR	2ND
47	5831	DURVA VISHE	2ND
48	5832	KASTURI VISHE	2ND
49	5833	DIYA VISHE	2ND
50	5834	ISHWARI VISHE	2ND
51	5835	LAVANYA SASANE	2ND
52	5911	SHITAL MUKANE	2ND
53	5912	ANUJA WAGH	2ND
54	5913	SOHAM BHOIR	2ND
55	5914	SATISH BHOIR	2ND
56	5798	ARYAN BHOIR	3RD
57	5799	NILESH BHOIR	3RD
58	5800	RAHUL BHOIR	3RD
59	5801	SOHAM WAGH	3RD
60	5802	SHUBHAM WAGH	3RD
61	5803	KRUTIKA BHOIR	3RD
62	5804	CHAITANYA BHOIR	3RD
63	5805	GAURI JADHAV	3RD
64	5836	HARSHAD BHANGRATH	3RD

Sr. No.	Coupon No.	Name of Participants	Standard
65	5837	VIRAJ BHOIR	3RD
66	5838	ADITYA BHOIR	3RD
67	5839	VIGHNESH BHOIR	3RD
68	5840	SWARAJ VISHE	3RD
69	5841	MANAS BHOIR	3RD
70	5842	PAVAN BHOIR	3RD
71	5843	HARSHAL VISHE	3RD
72	5844	LAVANYA BHOIR	3RD
73	5845	SAMIDHA BHOIR	3RD
74	5846	ARYA BHOIR	3RD
75	5847	AKSHARA RAUT	3RD
76	5806	SANDESH BHOIR	4TH
77	5807	ARYAN BHOIR	4TH
78	5808	RAJ PAWAR	4TH
79	5809	MANASI BHOIR	4TH
80	5810	DIVYA BHOIR	4TH
81	5811	JAYSHREE BHOIR	4TH
82	5848	ARPITA BHOIR	4TH
83	5849	JAGRUTI MOHAPE	4TH
84	5850	PRACHI BHANGRATH	4TH
85	5851	TANVI BHOIR	4TH
86	5852	VEDIKA VISHE	4TH
87	5853	KARAN BHOIR	4TH
88	5854	LOKESH VISHE	4TH
89	5855	MANISH VISHE	4TH
90	5856	MANAS BHOIR	4TH
91	5857	PRASAD VISHE	4TH
92	5858	PREM BHOIR	4TH
93	5859	RAJ BHOIR	4TH
94	5860	AYUSH BHOIR	4TH
95	5861	RUPESH KAVATE	4TH
96	5915	SUNITA VATES	4TH

Sr. No.	Coupon No.	Name of Participants	Standard
97	5916	YASH SHINDE	4TH
98	5917	TANMAY BHOIR	4TH
99	5918	ROHIT WAGH	4TH
100	5919	RUTIK VATESH	4TH
101	5862	HARSHALA KAVATE	5TH
102	5863	POURNIMA HILAM	5TH
103	5864	TEJAL NAVALE	5TH
104	5865	KAVERI BHOIR	5TH
105	5866	PURVA BHOIR	5TH
106	5867	PAREL SONGAL	5TH
107	5868	SAHIL SASANE	5TH
108	5869	SUMIT SASANE	5TH
109	5870	ARYAN VISHE	5TH
110	5871	GAURAV BHOIR	5TH
111	5872	MAYURESH PATIL	5TH
112	5873	ROSHAN VISHE	5TH
113	5874	SARTHAK BHOIR	5TH
114	5875	CHANDANA MOHAPE	6TH
115	5876	JAGRUTI THAKARE	6TH
116	5877	LAXMI RAUT	6TH
117	5878	MANASI BHOIR	6TH
118	5879	PRATIBHA BHANGRATH	6TH
119	5880	SARITA BHOIR	6TH
120	5881	SIDDHI VISHE	6TH
121	5882	YOGITA TOHAKE	6TH
122	5883	AJAY VISHE	6TH
123	5884	BHUSHAN MORE	6TH
124	5885	DHIRAJ BHOIR	6TH
125	5886	NIKHIL WAGH	6TH
126	5887	PARAS VISHE	6TH
127	5888	PRATIK BHOIR	6TH
128	5889	RUSHIKESH VISHE	6TH

Sr. No.	Coupon No.	Name of Participants	Standard
129	5890	SAIRAJ TOHAKE	6TH
130	5891	SAURABH BHOIR	6TH
131	5892	OMKAR SHINDE	6TH
132	5893	TANMAY BHOIR	6TH
133	5894	SONALI BHOIR	7TH
134	5895	DIVYA BHOIR	7TH
135	5896	AARTI VISHE	7TH
136	5897	KAJAL VISHE	7TH
137	5898	SNEHAL PATIL	7TH
138	5899	VIDHI VAGHERE	7TH
139	5900	PRATIKSHA BHOIR	7TH
140	5901	SANIKA BHOIR	7TH
141	5902	POURNIMA BHANGRATH	7TH
142	5903	SAKSHI VATES	7TH
143	5904	SAGAR KAVATE	7TH
144	5905	RUPESH WAGH	7TH
145	5906	ROHAN MUKANE	7TH
146	5907	PRATIK BHOIR	7TH
147	5908	KRUSHNA BHOIR	7TH
148	5909	PRAMOD BHOIR	7TH
149	5910	PRASHANT TOHAKE	7TH
150	5645	MAYURI BHOIR	8TH
151	5646	POOJA BHOIR	8TH
152	5647	RESHMA DALVI	8TH
153	5648	DIVYA MOHAPE	8TH
154	5649	DIKSHA MORE	8TH
155	5650	PRAJAKTA MORE	8TH
156	5651	KAJAL SONGAL	8TH
157	5652	ASHWINI RAUT	8TH
158	5653	SAKSHI VISHE	8TH
159	5654	TEJAL VISHE	8TH
160	5655	PRIYA WAGH	8TH

Sr. No.	Coupon No.	Name of Participants	Standard
161	5656	PRAKASH BHERE	8TH
162	5657	GAURAV BHOIR	8TH
163	5659	SURAJ ISHTE	8TH
164	5660	GANESH GAIKAR	8TH
165	5661	JAY MORE	8TH
166	5662	MAYUR MORE	8TH
167	5663	PRANAV MORE	8TH
168	5664	VIKAS MORE	8TH
169	5665	ANIL PAWAR	8TH
170	5667	RUSHIKESH VARE	8TH
171	5668	VIKAS VARE	8TH
172	5669	ADITYA VISHE	8TH
173	5670	GOVIND WAGH	8TH
174	5671	KARAN WAGH	8TH
175	5672	KASHINATH WAGH	8TH
176	5673	KISHORE WAGH	8TH
177	5674	MAHESH WAGH	8TH
178	5676	SAGUN WAGH	8TH
179	5677	SAGAR WAGH	8TH
180	5678	SANCHIT WAGH	8TH
181	5679	SANDIP WAGH	8TH
182	5680	VAIBHAV WAGH	8TH
183	5681	DIKSHA BHOIR	9TH
184	5682	KANCHAN BHOIR	9TH
185	5684	VAIJAYANTI BHOIR	9TH
186	5685	VINITA BHOIR	9TH
187	5686	GEETA AGADE	9TH
188	5687	NIKITA ISHTE	9TH
189	5688	NISHA ISHTE	9TH
190	5689	USHA ISHTE	9TH
191	5690	DEVAYANI MENGAL	9TH
192	5691	HARSHALA MORE	9TH

Sr. No.	Coupon No.	Name of Participants	Standard
193	5692	MANALI MORE	9TH
194	5693	DIKSHA MURBADE	9TH
195	5694	DAMINI SONGAL	9TH
196	5695	HEERA THOMBARE	9TH
197	5696	AKSHATA TOHAKE	9TH
198	5697	NITA VARE	9TH
199	5698	ASMITA VISHE	9TH
200	5699	KALPANA VISHE	9TH
201	5700	BABY WAGH	9TH
202	5701	KOMAL WAGH	9TH
203	5702	SHILA WAGH	9TH
204	5703	VAISHALI WAGH	9TH
205	5704	TUSHAR BHOIR	9TH
206	5705	PRATIK BHOIR	9TH
207	5706	VIVEK DISALE	9TH
208	5707	SIDDHANT KAMBLE	9TH
209	5708	NITIN MENGAL	9TH
210	5709	SACHIN MORE	9TH
211	5710	OMKAR MORE	9TH
212	5711	SOMNATH PARDHI	9TH
213	5712	RAHUL SHENDE	9TH
214	5713	SANTOSH SHENDE	9TH
215	5714	BHAGWAN SONGAL	9TH
216	5715	OMKAR WAGHERE	9TH
217	5716	OMKAR VISHE	9TH
218	5717	CHETAN WAGH	9TH
219	5718	UMESH WAGH	9TH
220	5719	TANAJI BHALA	9TH
221	5720	MOHAN BHASMA	9TH
222	5721	VICKY MORE	9TH
223	5722	SAMBHAJI WAGH	9TH
224	5723	SAKSHI AARAJ	10TH

Sr. No.	Coupon No.	Name of Participants	Standard
225	5724	BALA BHALA	10TH
226	5725	YUVRAJ BHALA	10TH
227	5726	DARSHANA BHOIR	10TH
228	5727	KOMAL BHOIR	10TH
229	5728	MOHAN BHOIR	10TH
230	5729	ROSHAN BHOIR	10TH
231	5730	RAVIRAJ BHOIR	10TH
232	5731	UMESH BHOIR	10TH
233	5732	VAISHNAVI BHOIR	10TH
234	5733	MOHAN DOHALE	10TH
235	5734	PUSHPA FADASE	10TH
236	5735	MANISHA GAIKAR	10TH
237	5736	RAHUL GAIKAR	10TH
238	5737	KRUNAL IRNAK	10TH
239	5738	NILESH JADHAV	10TH
240	5739	KUMAR KAVATE	10TH
241	5740	NAKUL KAVATE	10TH
242	5741	ADITYA KEMBARI	10TH
243	5742	PRATIK LAVARE	10TH
244	5743	HEMANT MENGAL	10TH
245	5744	JYOTSANA MENGAL	10TH
246	5745	SANDHYA MENGAL	10TH
247	5746	DHANASHREE MORE	10TH
248	5747	KARISHMA MORE	10TH
249	5748	KAUSHAL MORE	10TH
250	5749	MONIKA MORE	10TH
251	5750	NAMRATA MORE	10TH
252	5751	OMKAR MORE	10TH
253	5752	RUPALI POTE	10TH
254	5754	DIPAK SHENDE	10TH
255	5755	ANIL SONGAL	10TH
256	5756	ASHOK SONGAL	10TH

Sr. No.	Coupon No.	Name of Participants	Standard
257	5757	KISHORE SONGAL	10TH
258	5759	BHAVESH VISHE	10TH
259	5760	DHANASHREE VISHE	10TH
260	5761	NIKHIL VISHE	10TH
261	5762	RUTIKA VISHE	10TH
262	5763	BHASKAR WAGH	10TH
263	5764	CHITRA WAGH	10TH
264	5765	DEEPAK WAGH	10TH
265	5766	GANESH WAGH	10TH
266	5767	KANTA WAGH	10TH
267	5769	RANI WAGH	10TH